



\$~6 Deleted

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 1344/2014**
HIM ALLOYS & STEELS PVT LTD & ORS

..... Plaintiff

Through

versus

PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK

..... Defendant

Through

CORAM:

SH. RAJESH KUMAR SINGH (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

20.01.2017

SINGH (DHJS)

SH. RAJESH KUMAR

JOINT REGISTRAR

JANUARY 20, 2017