



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1344/2014**

HIM ALLOYS & STEELS PVT LTD & ORS Plaintiffs

Through **Mr. Vikas Chhabra and Mr. Satender
Singh, Advocates**

versus

PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK Defendant

Through **Mr. Lokesh Bhola, Mr. Shashwat and
Mr. Sanchit Gawri, Advocates**

CORAM:

SH. RAJESH KUMAR SINGH (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR

ORDER

% 01.05.2017

PW1 cross examined in part. His further cross examination is deferred as no time left.

Adjourned to 2nd May, 2017, the date already fixed, for further cross examination of PW1.

**RAJESH KUMAR SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR**

MAY 01, 2017

ms