



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1344/2014**

HIM ALLOYS & STEELS PVT LTD & ORS Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Satender Singh, Advocate (M:
9999032552).

versus

PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK Defendant

Through: Mr. Karan, Advocate for PSB (M:
9953021511).

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

% **30.07.2019**

Cross examination of DW1 is going on. Let the evidence continue.

List before the Joint Registrar on 18th September, 2019.

List before Court on 26th November, 2019.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J

JULY 30, 2019

MR