

\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 1344/2014**
HIM ALLOYS & STEELS PVT LTD & ORS

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Vikas Chhabra, Adv.

versus

PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. lOkesh Bhola & Ms. Harshita
Agarwal, Advocates.

CORAM:
SH. VIJAY SHANKAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

ORDER
% **24.09.2019**

Matter is fixed today for proper orders.

At joint request, re-notify the matter for further
cross-examination of DW-1 on **15th November, 2019.**

Date of 15/11/2019 is given at the request of counsel for the
parties.

VIJAY SHANKAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

SEPTEMBER 24, 2019/nk