



\$~66

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1344/2014**

HIM ALLOYS & STEELS PVT LTD & ORS Plaintiffs
Through: **Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Advocate.**

versus

PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK Defendant
Through: **Mr. Rahul Ranjan, Advocate.**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

%

26.04.2022

List before the Joint Registrar on 14th July, 2022.

AMIT BANSAL, J.

APRIL 26, 2022

Sakshi R.